
Innisfail High School 
Exam Schedule 
January, 2025 

 
*Last day of regular class for all students is Wednesday, January 22 

During exam week, non-supervising teachers will circulate to offer breaks to supervisors 

Date Time Exam Location 

Tuesday, January 14 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM ELA 30-2 Part A Team Teach 

Block 1 and 2 ELA 20-2 Part A Van Loo 

Block 3 and 4 ELA 20-1 Part A Van Loo 

Block 2 and Flex Social 10-1/2 Part A Dufresne 

Wednesday, January 15 
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Social 30-1/2  Part A Team Teach  

Block 1 and 2 Social 10-1 Part A Andrews 

Friday, January 17 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Math 30-1/2 Team Teach  

9:00 AM- 12:00 PM ELA 9 Part A (9-B) Dufresne 

9:00 AM- 12:00 PM ELA 9 Part A (9-A) Reilander 

Monday, January 20 

9:00 AM- 12:00 PM ELA 9 Part B Dufresne 

9:00 AM- 12:00 PM ELA 9 Part B Reilander 

9:00 AM- 12:00 PM ELA 30-2 Van Loo 

Tuesday, January 21 

9:00 AM- 12:00 PM Social 30-1/2 Part B Team Teach  

Block 1  Math 9 Part A (9-C) Ellingsgaard 

Block 1 Math 9 Part A (9-D) Dufresne 

Wednesday, January 22* 
 

LAST DAY OF CLASS 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Biology 30 Team Teach 

9:00 AM- 12:00 PM Math 9 Part B (9-C) Ellingsgaard 

9:00 AM- 12:00 PM Math 9 Part B (9-D) Dufresne 

Block 3 and 4 ELA 10 Part A Dufresne 

Thursday, January 23 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Science 9 (9-B) Russell 

9:00 AM- 12:00 PM Science 9 (9-A) Valentine 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Social 10-1 Part B Andrews 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Social 10-1/2 Part B Dufresne 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Physics 20 Disterheft 

Friday, January 24 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Social 9 (9-D) Dufresne 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Social 9 (9-C) Reilander 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Math 20-3 Wooff 

9:00 AM- 12:00 PM Math 10C Team Teach 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Math 10-C Prep Disterheft 

9:00 AM- 12:00 PM Math 10-3 Milne/Russell 

Monday, January 27 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Chemistry 20 Team Teach 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Science 14/24 Disterheft 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Science 10 Russell/Milne 

Tuesday, January 28 
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM ELA 10 Part B Dufresne 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM ELA 20-1/2 Part B Team Teach  

Wednesday, January 29 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Any missed exams Milne/Russell 
 


